COMMUNITY BASED ECO TRAVELLING

C12, Sekanani town, Masai Mara, Kenya Tel: +254714078970/ +31617206539 osekimaasaimaracamp@gmail.com www.osekimaasaimaracamp.com

GET TO KNOW ONE OF THE WORLD'S MOST REMOTE NATURAL AREAS EXPERIENCE MASAI MARA.

STO Rate sheet 2025-2026

OSEKI MAASAI MARA CAMP



OSEKI MAASAI MARA CAMP

CREATE YOUR OWN EXPERIENCE

STO RATES 2025-2026

Lunch, dinner, bed & breakfast & wi-fi 01th of January 2025 to 31th of December 2026

CANCELLATION POLICY

CANCELLATION POLICY:

THE GUEST WILL BE CHARGED 10% OF THE TOTAL RATE IF THEY CANCEL STRAIGHT AFTER THE RESERVATION HAS BEEN MADE AND A FURTHER/ADDITIONAL 20% IF THEY CANCEL IN THE 30 DAYS BEFORE ARRIVAL.

CANCELLING 10 DAYS PRIOR TO YOUR ARRIVAL WILL RESULT IN A 50% CANCELLATION FEE AND CANCELLING 5 DAYS BEFORE YOUR ARRIVAL WILL RESULT IN A 100% CANCELLATION FEE.

RESCHEDULING IS ALWAYS POSSIBLE DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY.

PLEASE TRANSFER THE FULL AMOUNT AT LEAST 14 WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO YOUR ARRIVAL AT OSEKI CAMP.







TRAVEL AND DISCOVER THE WORLD FROM A WHOLE NEW PERSPECTIVE

OSEKI MAASAI MARA CAMP

PEAK SEASON JULY, AUGUST,

\$78 per non-resident adult\$68 per resident adult\$35 per resident or non-resident childA 3 year old & below is for free

HIGH SEASON

June, September, December, January

\$68 per resident adult
\$68 per non-resident adult
\$35 per child per night (until age 15).
\$78 Christmas Rate per night per non-resident adult.
\$78 Christmas Rate per night per resident adult.
0-3 year old for free

LOW SEASON october, november, februari,march, april, may

\$68 per non-resident adult
\$68 per resident adult
\$35 per child per night (until age 15).
0 to 3 year old for free

CAMPING

\$15 per adult per night \$7,50 per child per night

Please bring your own camping gear.

ACCOMODATION ONLY

\$40 Non-resident adult per person per night.
\$20 Non-resident children per child per night.
\$35 Residents adults per person per night.
\$15 Resident children per child per night.

CHILDREN'S RATE

Children 0-3 for free. \$35 Children age 4-15 Full adult rate from children age 16+

WHO ARE WE?

We are a community based safari camp with it's own mini farm attached almost functioning fully off grid. Our motto:

"To Travel is to Experience"

We provide local Masai Mara experiences such as hikes, walks, village visits, hot air balloon safaris and splendid Masai Mara "Great Migration" & "Big 5" safaris. All is in support of the Maasai community & wildlife in the area. All of our staff are local Maasai & trained to give you the best Mara cultural experience.

We aim to use a percentage of our revenue per year to support a local school and/or training local people for a job in the tourism industry.

SEE our experience rate sheet or find more information on www.osekimaasaimaracamp.com







MEET REAL PEOPLE

OSEKI MAASAI MARA Camp

RATE INCLUDES

Breakfast, lunch, dinner, wi-fi and accommodation. Three meals a day. Teas & coffees and drinking water

RATE EXCLUDES

All drinks and meals not mentioned, transfers & additional activities not mentioned.

SINGLE SUPPLEMENT

25% single supplement per client per night if there aren't other safari tents available and they refuse to share a tent with someone from their own booking.

CHILDREN'S POLICY

Children of all ages are accepted at Oseki Maasai Mara Camp. Age 0-3 free. Age 4 to 15 are \$35. Above the age of 15: adult fee

CANCELLATION POLICY

The guest will be charged 10% of the total rate if they cancel straight after the reservation has been made and a further/additional 20% if they cancel in the 30 days before arrival.

Cancelling 10 days prior to your arrival will result in a 50% cancellation fee and cancelling 5 days before your arrival will result in a 100% cancellation fee.

Rescheduling is always possible depending on availability.

Please transfer the full amount at least 14 working days prior to your arrival at Oseki Camp.





















CONSERVATION **LEVIES**

ENTRANCE FEE MASAI MARA NP:

Non-resident adults: \$200 (July to December) per adult per day

> Non-resident adults: \$100 (January to June)

CHILDREN FEES

FOR 01st JAN 2024 to 31st DEC 2024: USD 50 per • day per child (9 to 17 years of age at time of entry). Children upto 8 years of age will be allowed FREE entry.

CITIZIN/RESIDENT FEE

Adults Ksh. 1200

Citizen children: Ksh. 500

NOTE:

*Night game drives not allowed.

These rate are subject to change prior to any notice Please check the website of the Masai Mara for up to date information.

Website: https://www.masaimara.travel/park-entryfees.php

KENYAN BANK DETAILS

PAYMENT DETAILS KENYAN BANK <u>ACCOUNT</u>

ACCOUNT HOLDER: Oseki Camp LTD

- Bank Details Kenvan \$ account: •
 - Name: Oseki Camp LTD

•

•

•

- Bank: National bank of Kenya
 - Country: Kenya
 - County: Narok
 - City: Narok
 - PO Box: 817
 - Bankcode: 12 (009)
- Swift/BICCode: NBKEKENXXXX •
- Account NO: 02520247771400



TRANSFERWISE/ WORLD **REMIT/REVOLUT**

Ask us for the possibilities

PAYPAL

anne.blom1991@gmail.com

IMPORTANT:

Please make use of the **friends & family** option of paypal to reduce high commission costs. If not, the commission costs will be paid by the client.

The fees are 2.9% + 0,30 cent per transaction. The same counts for paying by bank transfer. These fees might **differ** per bank



























Spacious Safari tent with private bathroom Simplicty meets authenticity







View the Great migration in real life Through the eyes of a Maasai







ALLA

A day in the life of a Maasai









Simplicity & realness on a budget.

Each spacious safari tent is equipped with a private bathroom. We offer two canvas safari style bathrooms & three spacious & natural stoney bathrooms.

Kenyan "Outdoor" Dinner & Drinks around the fireplace



Couples, friends & family Safari tents + private bathroom

Market



Elephant hike with Maasai Warriors